
 

PERSONALDETAILS

Position COOKFamily name AGHAYEVFirst name MIRZAFather’s name BOYUKAGHADate and place of birth 28.05.1968Marital status MarriedPermanent address AZERBAIJAN, BAKUNearest airport Heydar Aliyev InternationalAirport Baku, Azerbaijan
Height (cm) Weight (kg) Eyes color Hair color Size of safetyshoes Size of overalls

165 cm 58 kg BROWN BROWN 42 M
CONTACT DETAILS

Mobile E-mail address+994 70 347 84 10 -------------------
NEXT OF KIN (FOR EMERGENCY)

Next of kin Phone Relationship AddressAGHAYEVA ZAHIRA +994 70 219 65 29 WIFE Azerbaijan
TRAVEL PASSPORT DETAILS

Document Number Placeof Issue Issued ValidPASSPORT C02675971 BAKU 29.06.2019 28.06.2029
COMPUTERSKILLS

Windows Microsoft Office InternetAverage Average Average

mailto:novruz375@gmail.com


SEAMAN’SBOOK DETAILS
Document Number Placeof Issue Issued Valid

Seaman book DQK 018472 Azerbaijan,Baku 22.09.2021 22.09.2026SEAFARERS IDENTITY AZE 023393 Azerbaijan,Baku 22.09.2021 22.09.2026
KNOWLEDGE OFLANGUAGE

Languages Speaking Reading WritingAzerbaijan Excellent Excellent ExcellentTurkish Excellent Excellent ExcellentRussian Good Good Good
MEDICAL INFORMATION

Document Grade Placeof issue Dateof issue Dateof expiryMed.Certificate COOK Azerbaijan,Baku 05.09.2024 05.09.2025

CERTIFICATE OFCOMPETENCY

Class/Grade Issuing country Certificate Date issued Expires DetailsofLimitationsCOOK StateMaritimeandPortAgency

ID No:RP04369
No:0401/20

06.10.2020 Unlimited



STCW AND OTHERCERTIFICATES
Name ofcourse/Certificate Institute Place Dateofissue

RANK Cert.No Date ofexpiry
Proficiency in survivalcraft and boats otherthan fast rescue boats

StateMaritimeand PortAgency
AzerbaijanBaku 22.07.2024 COOK SL- 2338-24 22.07.2029

Training forseafarers withdesignated securityduties

StateMaritimeand PortAgency
AzerbaijanBaku 26.07.2024 COOK SH- 2298-24 Unlimited

Basic safety training StateMaritimeand PortAgency
AzerbaijanBaku 31.05.2022 COOK SO- 2439-22 31.05.2027

Ship Security-relatedfamiliarizationsecurity-awarenesstraining

StateMaritimeand PortAgency

AzerbaijanBaku 18.10.2022 COOK SI- 2575-22 28.09.2027

InternationalSafetyManagement
StateMaritime andPort Agency

AzerbaijanBaku 18.07.2024 COOK SP- 2268-24 18.07.2029

SEA EXPERIENCE (LAST 5 YEARS – MOSTRECENT EXPERIENCE ONTPLINE)
Vessel Company Typeofvessel

Flag DWT GRT Rank Sign on Sign off
SOCAR-1
CASPIANSILVER

BAKU

ABSHERON
SEABREEZE

ASCO
SAMAYALTD
Greensea
OptimalDenizcilik

TUG
DryCargo
OilTanker
GeneralCargo
GeneralCargo

Azerbaijan
Azerbaijan

Russia

Belieze

Belieze

214
3300

7000

3300

3700

372 Cook
Cook

Cook

Cook

Cook

2015
2019

17.08.2022

25.062023

17.032024

2019
2021
22.01.2023

17.12.2023

01.082024






